WATTSTOPPER®
DIGITAL LIGHTING MANAGEMENT
Description
The LMDL-600 is a wireless open loop photo sensor that
measures the daylight contribution in order to automatically
switch or dim multiple zones of lighting. It is part of the NEW
wireless Digital Lighting Management (DLM) system and sends

Recessed Mount
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No. 27834r1 Rev. 04/2018
Ordering Information
Catalog # Description
LMDL-600 Wireless Open Loop Photosensor, Single or Multi-Zone
LMDL-600-RPM Recessed Plenum Mounting Kit for LMDL-600
Placement
Sidelight Applications Skylight Applications
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the
Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by [licensee name] is under license.
Google Play and the Google Play
logo are trademarks of Google Inc.
The Apple logo, iPhone, iPod touch, and iTunes are trademarks
of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.
60°
Mount photosensor close to window
to see only daylight contribution.
Sensor must not view
electric light output.
LMDL-600
45°
Window
Light Fixture Light Fixture
Skylight
LMDL-600
60°